TONAL SPECIFICATION
Saint Peter’s Catholic Church
Fort Wayne, Indiana

GREAT ORGAN (Unenclosed)

Principal 8’ 61 pipes
Holz Gedeckt 8’ 61 pipes
Flauto Dolce 8’ 61 pipes
Flute Celeste 8’ 49 pipes
Octave 4 61 pipes
Koppel Flute 4 61 pipes
Twelfth 22/3’ 61 pipes
Fifteenth 2’ 61 pipes
Mixture 111 11/3° 183 pipes
Trumpet 8’ 61 pipes Enclosed in Choir Box
Tremolo

Chimes

Great to Great 16°

Great Unison Off

Great to Great 4

CHOIR ORGAN (Enclosed)

Bourdon 8 61 pipes from Tellers-Kent Swell
Dulciana 8’ 61 pipes from Tellers-Kent Swell
Unda Maris TC 8’ 49 pipes from Tellers-Kent Choir
Flauto Traverso 4 61 pipes from Tellers-Kent Choir
Gemshorn 4 61 pipes from Tellers-Kent Great
Principal 2’ 61 pipes from new QPO Inventory
Clarinet 8’ 61 pipes from Tellers-Kent Choir
Contra Trumpet 16° 61 notes extension 8’ Trumpet
Royal Trumpet 8’ 73 pipes from QPO Inventory
Clarion 4 61 notes extension 8 Trumpet
Tremolo

Choir to Choir 16°

Choir Unison Off

Choir to Choir 4

Zimbelstern



CHANCEL ORGAN (Plays from Choir manual only)

Gedeckt
Spitzflute

COUPLERS

Great to Pedal
Great to Pedal
Swell to Pedal
Swell to Pedal
Choir to Pedal
Choir to Pedal
Swell to Great
Swell to Great
Swell to Great
Choir to Great
Choir to Great
Choir to Great
Swell to Choir
Swell to Choir
Swell to Choir
Great to Choir

8,
4,

g’
4’
g’
4’
g’
4’

16
g’
4’

16°
g’
4

16°
g’
4
g’

SWELL ORGAN (Enclosed)

Viola Pomposa
Viola Celeste
Rohrflute

Klein Principal
Harmonic Flute
Rohr Nazat
Blockflute
Tierce

Plein Jeu 11
Trumpet
Hautbois
Tremolo
Swell to Swell
Swell Unison Off
Swell to Swell

g’
g’
g’
4’
4’
22/3
9
13/5°
9
g’
4’

16

61
61

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
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183
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61

notes
notes

pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes

New



PEDAL ORGAN (Unenclosed)

Contra Bourdon
Contra Bass
Bourdon

Flauto Dolce
Octave
Bourdon

Spitz Principal
Bourdon
Contra Trumpet
Trumpet
Clarion

32’
16°
16
16
g’
4’
4’
4’
16
g’
4’

32 notes from 16° Bourdon, 1-12 electronic
32 pipes

56 pipes

32 notes extension Great Flauto Dolce
44 pipes

32 notes extension 16’ Bourdon

32 notes extension 8 Principal

32 notes extension 16’ Bourdon

32 notes from Choir Trumpet

32 notes from Choir Trumpet

32 notes from Choir Trumpet

COMBINATION ACTION (32 Levels of Memory)

Swell Pistons

General Pistons

Great Pistons

Choir Pistons

Pedal Pistons

Great to Pedal Reversible
Swell to Pedal Reversible
Choir to Pedal Reversible
Set Piston

General Cancel

1-6
1-10 duplicated by toe studs
1-6
1-6
1-6



